NWSS Li vest ock Judgi ng Cont est
Juni or Col |l ege Division -

Hi gh Team Over al

10

11

Blinn Col |l ege

Coach: Joe Rat hnmann
Bl ack Hawk Col | ege

Coach: Jared Boyert

Nor t heastern Ckl ahoma

Coach: Tyl er Dewey

But | er County Comuni

Coach: Marcus Arnold
Redl ands Comunity Co

Coach: Brandon Callis

Hut chi nson Conmm Col | e

Coach: Ben WIIlians

Fort Scott Community

Coach: Ryan Page

Illinois Central Coll

Coach: Grant G ebner
Connors State Coll ege

Coach: dint Mefford

Nor t heastern Junior C

Coach: Randel

Li ncol n Land Comuni t

Tabul ated by W nJudge

January 15, 2015

(scoring the top 5 per team

Team Menbers

Br ody Hal f mann
Chama Martin

Quest Newberry
Payt on \War nke
Brant| ey Bordovsky

d ayt on Boyert
Maggi e Neer
Hayden W | der
Kade Knapp
Lauren Prill

Jake Pickering
Col e Kauf man
Dyl an Davi s

Brody Cridl ebangh
Cay MGuire

Cooper Bounds
Callie Akins
Payt on St oppel
Barrett Sinon
Sam Capoun

Ti m Hubbard
Kayl a Hi | debrand
Kat e Shaffer
Mel ai ne Shults
Logan Van Allen

Lane Ma
Cof f man Li ggett
Riley Lafrentz
G ace Hammer
Lauren Geis

Justin Vehige
Britton Francis
Layne Robi nson
Joseph Li nbach
Addi e Bruns

Alex Ml ler

Reed Baer

Jake O son

L.J. Young
McKenzi e Heffl ey

Cassi Allread
Bryce Havenstein
Watt Smith

Al lison Tarvin
Zane \\ebster

Jayl i nn Lohr
Samant ha Tr eha
Cal eb Chri stensen
Bai | ey Jago

Skkye Mbreno

Von Krosi gk

Rob Johnson
Any Loschen
Danon St ayton
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visit

Score

4504

4498

4488

4470

4440

4437

4434

4433

4423

4411

Wi nj udge. com

Ti e Breaker(s)
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Juni or Col |l ege Division -

Hi gh Team Over al

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Coach: Craig Beckm er

January 15, 2015

(scoring the top 5 per team

Team Menbers

Jackson Johnson
Adam Hef f el fi nger

Li nn-Benton Comunity Brandon Batty

Coach: O ayton Weber

Lake Land Col | ege

Coach: Ryan Orrick
Sout h Pl ai ns Col | ege

Coach: Conner

Casper Col | ege

Coach: Jereny Burkett

Cl arendon Col | ege

Newsom

Em |y Dul any
Alissa G een
Mtch Salo
Akael a Wafford

Tyson Shulte

| sane Taber

Bodee Schl i pf

Trey Fecke
Gabriell e Lenenager

Jonot han N enman
Dusti n Pol asek
Corey Flach
Mar ¢ Hackst edt
Austin Woddel |

Luke Fuem ss

Li ndsay Utter
Jeananne Mbsher
Lassie Pfieffer
Kaitlin N chol as

Austin Adans
Lane Harrington
Kobi e Jordan
Shannon Reeves
John Pigg

Coach: Johnny Treiche

Allen Community Colle Travis Drumm

Coach: Jeff Nenecek

Nort hwest Col | ege

Rei d Shi pnan

Sydney Hi ghee
Jar ed Hof f man
Bryce Roberts

Bobby Dor val
Kyl ee G bson
Tamara Connal |y
Britney Beins
Dan Johnson

Coach: Quin LaFollette

Kl amat h Conmunity Co

Coach: Ty Kliewer
Howar d Col | ege

Coach: Lane Hal f mann

Bl ue Mount ai n Conmuni

Coach: Nick Nel son

Tabul ated by W nJudge

Emly Cole
Sarah Gerdes
Garrett Gardner
Jake McCarty
Ver oni ca Tur ner

Bl ai ne Proctor
Mriam Garci a
Kayl a Dietert

M kal yn Kruger
Em | ea Brunl ey

Tawni e Petterborg
Maki nna Rookst 0o
Makayl a Rookst oo
Del aney Paul | us
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visit

851)
763)
804)
828)

Wi nj udge. com

Score

4408

4400

4391

4385

4362

4358

4241

3752

3360

3246

Ti e Breaker(s)



NWSS Li vest ock Judgi ng Cont est
Juni or Col |l ege Division -

Hi gh Team Overal |

23

24

25

26

27

Nebraska Col |l ege of T

January 15, 2015

(scoring the top 5 per team

Team Menbers

Evey Choat

Emly d asshoff
Mor gan Fangnei er
Sel ena Bur bach

Coach: Dr. Douglas Smith

Murray State College

Coach: Bl ai ne Red
Col | ege of Southern |

Coach: Megan Nel son
Laram e County Conmun
Coach: Jeff Berry

Nor t hern Okl ahoma Col
Coach: Aaron Prater

Col by Community Colle
Coach: Jason Bowey

Tabul ated by W nJudge

Josh Browni ng
Cade Ti bbs
Kat ey Row and

Lauren Casdor ph
Kel sey Rogers
El i zabet h Davi s

Bill Dalles
Aaron Janmer man

Jared Fast

Lane Perry
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visit w njudge.com

Score

2594

2506

1664

879

872

Ti e Breaker(s)



